

# 613004 - KIKKOMAN 4 1 GAL TERIYAKI SAUCE- PL

Kikkoman Teriyaki Marinade & Sauce has been setting the standard for teriyaki flavor since 1961. A blend of traditionally brewed Kikkoman soy sauce, wine, and spices, Kikkoman Teriyaki Marinade & Sauce has the depth of flavor that makes it an ideal marinade or brush-on sauce, right from the bottle. Produced in the USA, Kikkoman Teriyaki Marinade & Sauce is made to the highest s...



## MARKETING

KIKKOMAN TERIYAKI MARINADE & SAUCE INTRODUCED IN 1961 AS THE ORIGINAL BOTTLED TERIYAKI SAUCE. CERTIFIED KOSHER. PRODUCED IN USA. MADE TO THE HIGHEST STANDARDS OF QUALITY THAT CONSUMERS HAVE COME TO EXPECT FROM KIKKOMAN.

## Nutrition Facts

253 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 Tbsp

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 15

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 0 0%

Saturated Fat 0 g 0%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg 0%

**Sodium** 610 mg 27%

**Total Carbohydrates** 2 g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes 2 g Added Sugars 4%

**Protein** 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
01044	613004	10041390010443	4 x 1 GAL

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
KIKKOMAN	Kikkoman Sales USA Inc.	Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
41.322 LBR	38.779 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14 INH	10.88 INH	11.75 INH	1.04 FTQ	11x4	548 Days	40 FAH / 85 FAH

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - MC
- Eggs - MC
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - MC
- Peanuts - MC
- Tree Nuts - MC
- Fish - MC
- Shellfish - MC

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



STORE COOL AND DARK PLACE. REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING FOR QUALITY.

## MORE INFORMATION



## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



COMPLEMENTS THE FLAVORS OF MEAT, POULTRY, SEAFOOD AND VEGETABLES - FROM ASIAN INSPIRED TO DOWN HOME-BARBEQUE

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



USE AS A DIP, MARINADE, OR MIX IN OTHER SAUCES.

## INGREDIENTS

SOY SAUCE(WATER,SOYBEANS,WHEAT,SALT),WINE,SUGAR,WATER,SALT,VINEGAR,SODIUM BENZOATE LESS THAN 1/10 OF 1% AS A PRESERVATIVE,ONION POWDER,NATURAL FLAVORS,SUCCINIC ACID,GARLIC POWDER

## 613004 - KIKKOMAN 4 1 GAL TERIYAKI SAUCE- PL

Kikkoman Teriyaki Marinade & Sauce has been setting the standard for teriyaki flavor since 1961. A blend of traditionally brewed Kikkoman soy sauce, wine, and spices, Kikkoman Teriyaki Marinade & Sauce has the depth of flavor that makes it an ideal marinade or brush-on sauce, right from the bottle. Produced in the USA, Kikkoman Teriyaki Marinade & Sauce is made to the highest s...

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	15
Protein	1 g
Total Carbohydrates	2 g
Sugars	2 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	0 0 iu
Vitamin A (RE)	0
Vitamin C	0 mg
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	2 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	610 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

## MORE IMAGES

